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Anlage
Freihof 3, 79348 Freiamt
inffo@tennis-freiamt.de

Hallenadresse
Waidplatzstraf3e 3, 79331 Teningen

Sportwart/in
Schneider, Fabian
T 01728527774 fabian-schneiderl@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Meier, Alexander
T 0152 55241722 alex.freiamt@googlemail.com
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Herren 60 (4er) 1
MF: Robert Nock; T 07645916304
m 01639049281; nockrobert@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schumacher, Hans
Trede, Detlef

Nock, Robert
Schneider, Thomas
Reinbold, Martin
Sutterer, Karl-Heinz
Beckmann, Dieter
Roser, Rainer
Damieau, Dominique
10 Horner, Bernd
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15902298
16052303
15951129
16163896
16202092
16202178
15402275
15602513
15901968
15453060

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
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LK20,4
LK20,7
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LK22,3
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK24,2
LK25,0
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